

RACE ANALYSIS



800 Metres Women - Semi-Final

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

SPLIT TIMES UPDATED

Heat 2 **3** 28 September 2019 19:26 START TIME 25° C TEMPERATURE 67% HUMIDITY

1 200 m 2 300 m 3 400 m 4 500 m 5 600 m 6 700 m

1 Ajee WILSON							USA	8 May 94	2:00.31					
1	27.51	2	15.81	3	16.08	4	16.16	5	14.95	6	14.83			
	27.51 (1)		43.32 (1)		59.40 (1)		1:15.56 (1)		1:30.51 (2)		1:45.34 (1)			
2 Rababe ARAFI							MAR	12 Jan 91	2:00.80					
1	28.97	2	15.07	3	15.50	4	16.14	5	14.83	6	14.95			
	28.97 (8)		44.04 (8)		59.54 (3)		1:15.68 (3)		1:30.51 (1)		1:45.46 (2)			
3 Hedda HYNNE							NOR	13 Mar 90	2:01.03					
1	27.74	2	15.88	3	15.99	4	16.24	5	15.17	6	14.88			
	27.74 (4)		43.62 (4)		59.61 (5)		1:15.85 (5)		1:31.02 (6)		1:45.90 (5)			
4 Rose Mary ALMANZA							CUB	13 Jul 92	2:01.18					
1	27.60	2	15.81	3	16.05	4	16.19	5	14.96	6	15.11			
	27.60 (2)		43.41 (2)		59.46 (2)		1:15.65 (2)		1:30.61 (3)		1:45.72 (4)			
5 Nataliya PRISHCHEPA							UKR	11 Sep 94	2:01.24					
1	28.06	2	15.87	3	15.97	4	16.10	5	15.07	6	15.35			
	28.06 (7)		43.93 (7)		59.90 (8)		1:16.00 (7)		1:31.07 (7)		1:46.42 (6)			
6 Diribe WELTEJI							ETH	13 May 02	2:02.69					
1	27.90	2	15.90	3	16.00	4	16.11	5	14.99	6	15.59			
	27.90 (6)		43.80 (6)		59.80 (6)		1:15.91 (6)		1:30.90 (5)		1:46.49 (7)			
7 Chunyu WANG							CHN	17 Jan 95	2:02.84					
1	27.89	2	15.85	3	16.09	4	16.39	5	15.39	6	15.54			
	27.89 (5)		43.74 (5)		59.83 (7)		1:16.22 (8)		1:31.61 (8)		1:47.15 (8)			
8 Shelayna OSKAN-CLARKE							GBR	20 Jan 90	2:10.89					
1	27.66	2	15.86	3	16.07	4	16.11	5	15.09	6	14.79			
	27.66 (3)		43.52 (3)		59.59 (4)		1:15.70 (4)		1:30.79 (4)		1:45.58 (3)			